
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

749 
11 

245 
103 

25 
310 

55 
145 
161 
675 
134 
125 
279 

28 
98 
29 
84 
16 

132 
44 

126 
38 
49 

615 
20 

1 
34 
64 
79 
80 

112 
198 

57 
140 

42 
66 
95 

Name 

Lars Snakkebas Christensen 
Max Rosenbeck Nedergaard 
Pelle Lundberg 
Morten Hoegsvig 
Simon Pettersson 
Michael Rasmussen 
Nicky Raavad 
Philip Hole 
Arne Hartmann 
Danniel Byberg 
Karsten Matthisen 
Walter Mannes 
Michael Skindersø 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Martin Langkilde Andersen 
Armands Elksnis 
Christoffer Sjöberg 
Jonas Radekop 
Anders Grønvold Jensen 
Henrik lykke 
Henrik Ove Sørensen 
Morten Lomholt 
Birger Golubov 
August Bruun 
Girts Auzins 
Jim van den Berg 
Robin Lundberg 
Frank Pedersen 
Torben Breinegaard 
Bo Kristoffersen 
Robert Gösta 
Lucas Bruun Christensen 
Erik Debel 
thomas larsen 
Christian Bäverstrand 
Torben Jensen 
Lisa Persson 

Best Tm 

2:37.063 
2:38.463 
2:44.803 
2:45.827 
2:46.295 
2:46.666 
2:46.721 
2:47.456 
2:47.541 
2:47.652 
2:47.897 
2:48.729 
2:48.748 
2:49.625 
2:49.732 
2:49.832 
2:50.329 
2:50.554 
2:51.800 
2:54.943 
2:55.295 
2:56.769 
2:57.303 
2:57.355 
2:57.461 
2:57.702 
2:58.089 
2:58.298 
2:58.975 
3:00.461 
3:00.726 
3:01.175 
3:01.619 
3:02.080 
3:02.550 
3:02.572 
3:02.998 

Diff 

1.400 
7.740 
8.764 
9.232 
9.603 
9.658 

10.393 
10.478 
10.589 
10.834 
11.666 
11.685 
12.562 
12.669 
12.769 
13.266 
13.491 
14.737 
17.880 
18.232 
19.706 
20.240 
20.292 
20.398 
20.639 
21.026 
21.235 
21.912 
23.398 
23.663 
24.112 
24.556 
25.017 
25.487 
25.509 
25.935 

Best Speed 

135.737 
134.537 
129.362 
128.563 
128.201 
127.916 
127.874 
127.312 
127.248 
127.163 
126.978 
126.352 
126.337 
125.684 
125.605 
125.531 
125.165 
125.000 
124.093 
121.864 
121.619 
120.605 
120.242 
120.206 
120.135 
119.972 
119.711 
119.571 
119.118 
118.137 
117.964 
117.672 
117.384 
117.087 
116.786 
116.771 
116.500 

In Lap 

3 
2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 

Class 

Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Superbike 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

No. 

261 
60 
94 

167 
108 
188 

58 
264 

19 
124 
447 

10 
351 
230 

91 

Name 

Brian Varta 
Paul Palethorpe 
Rasmus Poulsen 
George Fratilescu 
Karin Gustavsson 
Helena Raaby 
Ola Nilsson 
Henrik Bruun 
Nicolai Thor Steffens Pedersen 
Stefan Due 
Åsa Lindman 
Tino Hole 
Lars Lindman 
Marck Varta 
Tim Mortensen 

Best Tm 

3:03.752 
3:05.403 
3:07.782 
3:08.073 
3:08.784 
3:09.882 
3:10.365 
3:13.165 
3:30.431 
3:39.049 
3:43.698 
6:34.561 
7:13.814 

Diff 

26.689 
28.340 
30.719 
31.010 
31.721 
32.819 
33.302 
36.102 
53.368 

1:01.986 
1:06.635 
3:57.498 
4:36.751 

Best Speed 

116.022 
114.988 
113.532 
113.356 
112.929 
112.276 
111.991 
110.368 
101.312 

97.326 
95.303 
54.033 
49.144 

- 
- 

In Lap 

3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Class 

Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
÷ Race 
÷ Race 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Supersport 
Superbike 
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